For Model 1100 Turbine Meters
F to I / F to V Intelligent Frequency Converters
TEL. 1-800-433-5263 www.hedland.com6
Ordering Information
Dimensions-Inches (mm)
Specifications
Features
•  Converts turbine pulse output

1 For mating cables, see page 8.
Note: Flow meter and condulet model converter must be ordered separately.
Ordering Examples
Windows is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corp. Killark is a registered trademark of Hubbell Incorporated.
Ambient
Temperature
Humidity
-22 °F to +158 °F (-30 °C to +70 °C)
0-90% non-condensing
-22 °F to +158 °F (-30 °C to +70 °C)
0-90% non-condensing
F to I
Power:
Inputs:
  Frequency
  Trigger Sensitivity
  Frequency
  Measurement
  Accuracy
Analog Output:
  Resolution
  Temperature Drift
Environmental:
10 to 30 VDC supply range
Loop-powered, 6V
insertion loss maximum
Magnetic Pick-up
0 to 3500 Hz
30 mV peak-to-peak
±1%
4 to 20 mA current loop
1:4000
50 ppm / °C (max)
Enclosures:
Cannister Model
Condulet Model
Nickel-plated 6061-T6 aluminum
Nickel-plated brass
Killark® aluminum-capped elbow-Y3,
CSA approved, Class I, Div 1 & 2,
Groups C, D; Class II, Div 1 & 2,
Groups E, F, G; and Class III
Nickel-plated 6061-T6 aluminum
Nickel-plated brass
Killark® aluminum-capped elbow-Y3,
CSA approved, Class I, Div 1 & 2,
Groups C, D; Class II, Div 1 & 2,
Groups E, F, G; and Class III
10 to 26 VDC supply range
Magnetic Pick-up
0 to 3500 Hz
30 mV peak-to-peak
±1%
0 to 5 VDC
1:4000
50 ppm / °C (max)
HB110-750 and
HB220-873
HB110-750-420
3/4" Model 1100 flow meter with 4-20 mA output in aluminum condulet
3/4" Model 1100 flow meter with 4-20 mA output in canister
(includes HB110-750 and HB220-951)
For Model 1100 Turbine Meters
K-Factor Scaler
T TEL. 800-433-5263www.hedland.com 7
HB220-880
HB220-881